PORT OF SHIPMENT    :Thanes port, UK

2) Local canopy for 45 KVA Genset Pcs. 105,000.00 1 105.000.00

3)
Local  Auto  Transfer  Switch  (ATS)  for 45

Pcs. 28,000.00 1 28,000.00
KVA Geuset

Total Pnce(in BDT) 1,003,000.00

Special Iriscount 73,000.00

GRAND TOTAL 930,000.00

Total Amount Taha Nine Lac Thirty Thousand Only.

HOMES 71 LTD.
Cottrmitted to Quflfit? tHomes

Term & Conditions:

t,

a) Payment:   Payment  to  be  paid  throu8b  A/C  payee  cheque  in  favor  of "CROSS  WORLD

POWER LTD. "as per given below:

1) TK.  7, 44,000.00 (80% of total value) shall be paid before delivering the Generator set at